
Induction Timetable 2024 – Undergraduate – Stage 1 
Those sessions that are denoted with * or ~ are allocated based on student last name. 

Day 
9.00-
9.30 

9.30-
10.00 

10.00-
10.30 

10.30-
11.00 

11.00-
11.30 

11.30-
12.00 

12.00-
12.30 

12.30-
13.00 

13.00-
13.30 

13.30-
14.00 

14.00-
15.00 

Monday 
16.09.24 

Welcome Games 9am-2pm (includes tours for new students) 
USB Event space 

  

  
Welcome to the School of 

Computing 
FDC.G.41 

Future 
Employability and 

Industry 
Engagement 

FDC.G.41 

  

Meet your Peer 
Mentor (Group A)*/  

 
USB.3.005 + 

USB.3.015 + USB.3.018 

Meet your Peer 
Mentor (Group B)*/  

 
USB.3.005 + 

USB.3.015 + USB.3.018 

  

Tuesday 
17.09.24 

 
See your Tutor – you should receive an email from your tutor for a meeting – if not contact 

computing.teaching@newcastle.ac.uk  
  

Thursday 
19.09.24 

Induction Fair with central stalls 9am-2pm 
USB Atrium & Event space 

  

  

Practical (Group 
A)* 

USB.3.005, 
USB.3.015, 
USB.3.018 

Practical (Group B)* 
USB.3.005, 

USB.3.015, USB.3.018 
  

 Transitioning into 
University  
(Group A)* 

USB.3.005, USB.3.015, 
USB.3.018  

Transitioning into 
University  
(Group B)* 

USB.3.005, USB.3.015, 
USB.3.018  

  

 

Notes 

FDC.G.41 = Fedrick Douglass Centre, Ground Floor 

USB Atrium & Event space = Urban Sciences Building, Ground Floor 

USB.3.0XX = Urban Sciences Building, 3rd Floor 

mailto:computing.teaching@newcastle.ac.uk

