Induction Timetable 2024 – Undergraduate – Stage 1

Those sessions that are denoted with * or ~ are allocated based on student last name.

Day	9.00- 9.30	9.30- 10.00	10.00- 10.30	10.30- 11.00	11.00- 11.30	11.30- 12.00	12.00- 12.30	12.30- 13.00	13.00- 13.30	13.30- 14.00	14.00- 15.00
	Welcome Games 9am-2pm (includes tours for new students) USB Event space										
Monday 16.09.24	Welcome to the School of Computing FDC.G.41			Future Employability and Industry			Meet your Peer Mentor (Group A)*/		Meet your Peer Mentor (Group B)*/		
				Engagement FDC.G.41			USB.3.005 + USB.3.015 + USB.3.018		USB.3.005 + USB.3.015 + USB.3.018		
Tuesday 17.09.24	See your Tutor – you should receive an email from your tutor for a meeting – if not contact computing.teaching@newcastle.ac.uk										
	Induction Fair with central stalls 9am-2pm USB Atrium & Event space										
Thursday 19.09.24		USE USE	cal (Group A)* 3.3.005, 3.3.015, 3.3.018	USB.	(Group B)* 3.005, , USB.3.018		Uni (Gro USB.3.00	ioning into versity oup A)* 5, USB.3.015, 3.3.018	Uni (Gro USB.3.00	ioning into versity oup B)* 5, USB.3.015, 3.3.018	

Notes

FDC.G.41 = Fedrick Douglass Centre, Ground Floor

USB Atrium & Event space = Urban Sciences Building, Ground Floor

USB.3.0XX = Urban Sciences Building, 3rd Floor